Repayment and/ or pre-payment, in full or part, of certain borrowings availed by the company
from ICICI Bank, HSBC Bank and HDFC Bank

32.26

Funding incremental capital expenditure requirements of the company   7.15

General Corporate Purposes   [  ]

Total   [  ]

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Dodla Dairy Ltd

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer
 Fresh Issue (₹ 50 Cr)   Upto 1,168,224^ - 1,187,648~ Equity Shares

 (^ at upper price band and ~ lower price band)

* Offer for sale by: Upto 10,985,444 Equity Shares

Dodla Sunil Reddy – The Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 416,604 Equity Shares

Dodla Family Trust – The Promoter Selling Shareholder Upto 1,041,509 Equity Shares

Dodla Deepa Ready. – The Promoter Group Selling Shareholder Upto 327,331 Equity Shares

TPG Dodla Dairy Holdings Pte Ltd (TDDHPL)- The Investor Selling Shareholder Upto 9,200,000 Equity Shares

Details of Shareholding Pattern:

Shareholder

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter & Promoter Group 39,961,356 68.52% 1,785,444 38,175,912 64.17%

- Dodla Sunil Reddy 8,269,038  416,604 7,852,434

- Dodla Family Trust 16,144,877  1,041,509 15,103,368

- Dodla Deepa Ready 7,433,958  327,331 7,106,627

- Other Promoter & Promoter Group 8,113,483  - 8,113,483

Total - Public 18,363,155 31.48% 9,200,000 21,316,823 35.83%

- TPG Dodla Dairy Holdings Pte Ltd (TDDHPL) 15,031,434  9,200,000 5,831,434

- Public - Others 3,331,721   15,485,389

Total Equity Share Capital  58,324,511 100.00% 10,985,444 59,492,735 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Dodla Dairy Limited (“Dodla Dairy”) is an integrated dairy company based in south India primarily deriving all of
their revenue for Fiscal 2020 and for the 9 months period ended December 31, 2020 from the sale of milk and dairy
based Value Added Products (“VAPs”) in the branded consumer market. Amongst private dairy players with a
significant presence in the southern region of India, Dodla Dairy is the 3

rd
 highest in terms of milk procurement per

day with an average procurement of 1.03 million litres of raw milk per day (“MLPD”) as of March 31, 2021 and 2
nd